
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

800 
288 
118 
502 

115 
946 
927 
331 
504 

Name 

Jacob Fejer 
Rashawn Dickson 
Maurice Abanes 
Michael Kilpatrick 

Austin Edgeton 
Rodney Thomas 
Raul Becerra 
Ross Heaton 
Leonard Guidry 

Class 

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

1.546 
29.613 
33.670 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

11:47.413 
11:48.959 
12:17.026 
12:21.083 

Best Tm 

1:52.113 
1:51.459 
1:55.498 
1:57.385 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/19/2023 1:59:15 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

1.546 

Avg. Speed 

81.831 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.459 

Best Speed 

86.561 

Best Lap by 

288 - Rashawn Dickson 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 2 

Sun Race 11: Amateur Supersport Open 

Sun Race 11: Amateur Supersport Open - 1 

Race started at 13:06:37 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

11/19/2023 12:20 


